Parish of New Maryland	
ZOOMERS	

PNM Zoomers 2025 Membership Application

(*Please print clearly*)

Membership # _____

Full Member (over 50) Associate Member (under 50)

I am renewing my membership (provide your name and sign the back of this form unless your address has changed in which case please update)

□ □ I am a new member

Name: _____

Street Address:

City:

Postal Code: _____

Phone: _____

E-Mail:

(if you do not wish to receive Zoomers news and information via e-mail, please do not provide your e-mail address)

Are your Covid 19 vaccinations up-to-date?

Check your current Zoomers activities:

□ Stretch and strengthening	
🗌 Book Club	

□ Crafts □ Painting

Other (potlucks, and committee work)

SEE OVER AND SIGN MEMBERSHIP FORM

WAIVER:

Every activity/program offered by/through PNM Zoomers carries with it a degree of known and unanticipated risks, including but not limited to risks of physical injury, situational injury or loss, and property damage. I understand that such risks cannot be eliminated without jeopardizing the essential qualities of the programs, services and support of PNM Zoomers. I acknowledge that I may experience loss or damages as a result of any of these known or unanticipated risks through my participation in the PNM Zoomers programs. I hereby voluntarily release, discharge and agree to indemnify and hold harmless PNM Zoomers from any and all actions, claims, demands, liabilities, damages, losses, costs, expenses, and/or causes of action, which are in any way connected with my participation in the PNM Zoomers programs, including but not limited to any such claims which include negligence, product liability, breach of contract, or breach of any statutory requirement or breach of duty of care under any applicable law. I agree to carry the loss of such injury or damage myself.

Further, by signing this form, I, the Participant, agree to exercise reasonable caution in my activities and understand that I participate in those activities by my own volition, have elected to participate knowing there are known and unanticipated risks, and do so by exercising reasonable caution in my participation in the programs. Should a situation become dangerous I agree to advise instructors immediately and shall cease my participation in the programs.

By signing this document, I acknowledge I may be found by a court of law to have waived my right to maintain a lawsuit against PNM Zoomers on the basis of any claim from which I have released them herein.

Should PNM Zoomers or anyone acting on their behalf be required to incur legal fees and costs to enforce this Agreement, I agree to indemnify and hold them harmless for such legal fees and costs. I further agree that the substantive law of the Province of New Brunswick shall apply in the action.

I have had sufficient opportunity to read this entire document. I have read and understand completely, and I agree to be bound by the terms herein.

Date:							
					_	_	